R
Miniature Inductive Prox E2EC
Subminiature Sensor with Inline
Amplifier Offers Greater Mounting
Flexibility
H Subminiature, shielded sensing head
(3-mm or 8-mm dia.) allows the Sensor
to be flush-mounted in metal

and reciprocating machinery
H Simple connection to PLCs
Ordering Information
J DC 2-WIRE MODELS
Type Size Sensing distance Output configuration Part number
Shielded 3 mm dia. 0.8 mm (0.03 in) NO E2EC-CR8D1Shielded 3 mm dia. 0.8 mm (0.03 in)
NC E2EC-CR8D2
5.4 mm dia. 1.5 mm (0.06 in) NO E2EC-C1R5D15.4 mm dia. 1.5 mm (0.06 in)
NC E2EC-C1R5D2
8 mm dia. 3 mm (0.12 in) NO E2EC-C3D18 mm dia. 3 mm (0.12 in)
NC E2EC-C3D2
M12 4 mm (0.16 in) NO E2EC-X4D1M12 4 mm (0.16 in)
NC E2EC-X4D2
Note: Models different in frequency are available with the E2EC-jjjj5 models (e.g., E2EC-CR8D15).
J DC 3-WIRE MODELS
Type Size Sensing distance Output configuration Part numberOutput configuration
NPN PNP
Shielded 3 mm dia. 0.5 mm (0.02 in) NO E2EC-CR5C1 E2EC-CR5B1
8 mm dia. 2.5 mm (0.10 in) NO E2EC-C2R5C1 E2EC-C2R5B1
E2ECE2EC
2
Specifications
J RATINGS/CHARACTERISTICS